
 

Tenative 

Docent Provisional Education Daytime Class Schedule 2024-25 
 
 FALL SESSION 
  Monday, Sept. 23, 2024  10:00 am – 1:00 pm    
  Monday, Sept. 30, 2024               10:00 am – 1:00 pm          
  Monday, Oct. 7, 2024   1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
  Monday, Oct. 21, 2024   1:00 pm – 4:00 pm        
  Monday, Oct. 28, 2024     10:00 am – 1:00 pm  
  Monday, Nov. 4, 2024   1:00 pm – 4:00 pm     
  Monday, Nov. 11, 2024  10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
  Monday, Nov. 18, 2024  1:00 pm – 4:00 pm            
    
DOCENT HOLIDAY LUNCHEON 
  Monday, Dec. 2, 2024                 11:00 am – 1:00 pm      
 
 
WINTER SESSION         
  Monday, Jan. 13, 2025      1:00 pm –  2:00 pm  TEAMS   
  Monday, Jan. 27, 2025      10:00 am – 1:00 pm   
  Monday, Feb.  3, 2025                 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm    
  Monday, Feb.  10, 2025   1:00 pm – 4:00 pm   
  Monday, Feb. 24, 2025                    10:00 am – 1:00 pm   
  Monday, Mar. 3, 2025     1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
  Monday, Mar. 10, 2025   1:00 pm –  4:00 pm     
  Monday, Mar. 17, 2025   10:00 am – 1:00 pm  
  
 
SPRING SESSION    
  Monday, Mar. 31, 2025   10:00 AM – 1:00 pm   
  Monday, April 7,  2025                 1:00 pm – 4:00pm      
  Monday, April 14, 2025   10:00 am – 1:00 pm      
  Monday, April 21, 2025   1:00 pm – 4:00 pm   
  Monday, April 28, 2025   10:00 am – 4:00 pm    
  Monday, May 5, 2025      1:00 pm – 4:00 pm   
  Monday, May 12,  2025    10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
  Monday, May 19,  2025    1:00 pm –  4:00 pm    
 
GRADUATION LUNCH 
TBD 



 

  

Tenative 

Docent Provisional Education Evening Class Schedule 2024-25 
 
 FALL SESSION 
  Thursday, Sept. 26, 2024  5:00 pm – 7:00 pm  
  Thursday, Oct. 3, 2024               5:00 pm – 7:00 pm          
  Thursday, Oct. 10. 2024  5:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
  Thursday, Oct. 24, 2024  5:00 pm – 7:00 pm        
  Thursday, Oct. 31, 2024  5:00 pm – 7:00 pm  
  Thursday, Nov. 7, 2024   5:00 pm – 7:00 pm     
  Thursday, Nov. 14, 2024  5:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
  Thursday, Nov. 21, 2024  5:00 pm – 7:00 pm  
    
DOCENT HOLIDAY LUNCHEON 
  Monday, Dec. 2                 11:00 am – 1:00 pm      
 
 
WINTER SESSION         
  Thursday, Jan. 16, 2025      5:00 pm – 7:00 pm  TEAMS   
  Thursday, Jan. 30, 2025   5:00 pm – 7:00 pm    
  Thursday, Feb.  6, 2025   5:00 pm – 7:00 pm   
  Thursday, Feb. 13, 2025   5:00 pm – 7:00 pm    
  Thursday, Feb. 27, 2025      5:00 pm – 7:00 pm  
  Thursday, Mar. 6, 2025   5:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
  Thursday, Mar. 13, 2025   5:00 pm – 7:00 pm     
  Thursday, Mar. 20, 2025   5:00 pm – 7:00 pm  
  
 
SPRING SESSION    
  Thursday, April 3, 2025                 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm   
  Thursday, April 10,  2025   5:00 pm – 7:00 pm      
  Thursday, April 17, 2025   5:00 pm – 7:00 pm      
  Thursday, April 24, 2025   5:00 pm – 7:00 pm   
  Thursday, May 1,  2025   5:00 pm – 7:00 pm    
  Thursday, May 8,  2025   5:00 pm – 7:00 pm   
  Monday, May 15,  2025   5:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
  Monday, May 22,  2025   5:00 pm – 7:00 pm    
 
GRADUATION LUNCH 
 TBD 
 
 
 
 
 
 


